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Kathryn Barker Email: kathrynbarkerlaw@gmail.com 01030406 07 10 $300.00 L] L]
PO Box 3496 PH#: (913)980-5183
Lawrence, KS 66046 Fax#: (785)670-8451
Ronnie Beach Email: ronniebeach2@gmail.com 0102030405060708091011121314 15 n $150.00 [] []

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

PO Box 3930 PH#: (913)403-6000 31

Olathe, KS 66063

Charla Beall Email: cvbe2000@aol.com 10 N/A [ []

P.O. Box 3532 PH#: (816)659-4786

Olathe, KS 66063-3532 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination, Case Management, Mentor

Jennifer Berger Email: 01020304 07 NA [
jenniferberger@jenniferbergerlaw.com

712 S Kansas Ave PH#: (785)233-1700

Suite 400

Topeka, KS 66603

Shorey Berlin Email: Shoreyberlinl@gmail.com 0102030405060708091011121314 15 u N/A [ L]

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

6508 N Camden Avenue PH#: (816)547-0132 31

Kansas City, MO 64151

Jacquelyn Bernhardt Email: jacquelyn@tandblawfirm.com 10 N/A L]

9300 W 110th Street PH#: (913)491-4400

Ste 500

Overland Park, KS 66210 Fax#: (913)491-6550

Richard Boeckman Email: 101516172023 24 25 26 30 NA [ []
rboeckman@hboeckmanlawoffice.com

1917 Lakin St PH#: (620)603-6443

Great Bend, KS 67530 Fax#: (620)508-2518

Carly Boothe Email: carly@boothewalsh.com 0103060708 10 $300.00 []

130 N Cherry, FI 3 PH#: (913)890-4790

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)890-4794

Melanie Branham Email: branhamlawfirm@gmail.com 0103 04 06 07 10 28 29 $50.00 [ []

9610 Roe Ave
Overland Park, KS 66207

PH#: (913)648-5793
Faxi#: (913)652-6517
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Christine Campbell Email: ccampbell@ifranklinlaw.com 091318 $250.00 ] ]
310 W Central Suite 104 PH#: (316)264-5664
Wichita, KS 67202
Sarah Carmody Email: sarah@sarahcarmodylaw.com 10 N/A [ []
8600 West 110th St Suite 210 PH#: (913)257-3110
Overland Park, KS 66210 Expertise: Family
Kathryn Carter Email: carter.kathryn@gmail.com 28 N/A [ []
PO Box 262 PH#: (785)614-1931
Lawrence, KS 66044 Expertise: Parent Adolescent
Jennifer Chappell Deckert Email: jchappelldeckert@gmail.com 09 n N/A L] L]
PO Box 528 PH#: (316)833-3005
North Newton, KS 67117
Cindy Cleous Email: ccleous@ictdivorce.com 091318 $150.00 [
727 N Waco, Suite 155 PH#: (316)262-4550
Wichita, KS 67203 Fax#: (316)201-1296
Kelsi Coble Email: kelsi@childrenspeacealliance.org ~ 010203040506 070809 10111213 14 15 ] N/A []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
119 N Parker Street, #104 PH#: (913)213-3558 31
Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)715-7420
Brett Coonrod Email: brett@idrkc.com 01020304 0506 07 10 29 $250.00 []
11216 Holly St PH#: (816)912-0012
Kansas City, MO 64114 Fax#: (816)666-7027
Juan Coy Teni Email: jfcoyteni@gmail.com 0918 u N/A [ L]
PO Box 134 PH#: (316)217-6865
North Newton, KS 67117
Tina Crawford Email: tcrawfordmediation@gmail.com N/A L]
5703 Richards Circle PH#: (913)276-0677
Shawnee, KS 66216
Milfred Dale Email: drbuddale@outlook.com 010203040507 10 $250.00 [] L]

2201 SW 29th St
Topeka, KS 66611

PH#: (785)267-0025
Faxi#: (785)266-6546
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Michelle Decker Email: mdecker@olatheks.org N/A [ L]

1200 S Harrison St PH#: (913)971-7736

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)971-7766

Debra Dickerhoof Email: debradickerhoof@hotmail.com 0405051331 ] $150.00 [] L]

1336 Frontier Way PH#: (620)344-2984

Emporia, KS 66801

James Donovan Email: jim.donovan.mediation@gmail.com gé (1)5 gg 2;1 gg 2(15 g; 22 (2)?1 ;g ;é g ;g ;g ég ] $125.00

5400 Johnson Drive Ste 166 PH#: (913)660-4815 31

Mission, KS 66205

Kathy Dunn Email: kathy@ovmks.org 09 ] $10.00 L] L]

1498 Manchester St PH#: (620)755-4331

McPherson, KS 67460

Jo Dyer Email: joellen@aec-kc.com 1029 NA [ []

8825 Mission Rd PH#: (816)590-4335

Leawood, KS 66206 Fax#: (913)428-8279

William (Bill)William Ebert Email: wfepa@ebertlaw.com 02 03 04 07 $280.00 L] L]

PO Box 4263 PH#: (785)272-1600

Topeka, KS 66614 Fax#: (785)272-1694

Kara Eisenhut Email: keisenhut@hhmglaw.com 01 020304050607 08091011121314 15 $250.00 [] []
) ) 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3649 SW Burlingame Rd Suite 200 PH#: (785)232-2200 31

Topeka, KS 66611 Fax#: (785)232-3344

Jeanne Erikson Email: erikson@halcyonist.com 131830 n N/A

200 W Douglas #555 PH#: (316)776-2317

Wichita, KS 67202 Fax#: (316)269-2448 Expertise: Real Estate Disputes

Ryan Evans Email: revans@juriskc.com 01020304 050607 10 $250.00 [] []

430 E Santa Fe PH#: (913)764-8844

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)764-1463

Carolyn Featherstone Email: carolyn.fetherstone@kscourts.org 29 ] N/A L]

710 N 7th St Suite 130
Kansas City, KS 66101

PH#: (913)573-5637
Faxi#: (913)573-2870
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Jessica Gall Email: jessica.gall@kscourts.org 23 u N/A [ L]
107 W 12th PH#: (785)621-1657
Hays, KS 67601 Fax#: (785)628-9424
Shane Geist Email: shanegeistmediation@yahoo.com 01020304 050607 0809101112 131415 u NA [ []
. 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
2710 N Plumthicket St PH#: (620)640-0724 31
Wichita, KS 67226
Jessica Gregory Email: jgregorylawoffice@gmail.com 1029 N/A [ []
2544 W 47th Ave PH#: (913)956-7006
Kansas City, KS 66103 Fax#: (913)956-7001
Jennifer Hagg Email: Jhagg@hayneslawfirmllc.com 010610 $300.00 L] L]
5301 W 75th St, Suite 100 PH#: (913)451-4529
Prairie Village, KS 66208
Callie Hansen Email: callie.hansen11@gmail.com 0208 21 ] $80.00 [ L]
8660 Kinzie Jos Way PH#: (785)323-7600
Manhattan, KS 66502
Maimoona Harrington Email: Maimoona.Harrington@gmail.com 010203040506 070809101112 131415 ] [] []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14175 W 117th St PH#: (913)244-5533 a1
Olathe, KS 66062
Emily Hartz Email: ehartz@sloanlawfirm.com 0310 $275.00 L]
831 Massachusetts, Suite B PH#: (785)842-6311
Lawrence, KS 66044 Fax#: (785)842-6312
Daniel Heinz Email: dan.heinz@advisorsexcel.com 0307 NA [ []
2950 SW McClure Rd PH#: (866)363-9595
Topeka, KS 66614 Fax#: (785)271-1448
Jerome Hellmer Email: jphhellmer@gmail.com 0212202128 $30.00 L]
4880 N Dorman Dr PH#: (785)643-0419
Salina, KS 67401
Terrence Henderson Email: keenslrdu@gmail.com 04071031 u N/A [ L]

804 Winesap Circle
Belton, MO 64012

PH#: (913)406-8015
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Steven Henry Email: steve@henrypractice.com 010406 07 10 29 N/A [
9225 Indian Creek Pkwy Ste 1150 PH#: (913)381-5020
Overland Park, KS 66210 Fax#: (913)627-9900
Caleb Hensley Email: Caleb.hensley@kscourts.org 29 n N/A
Wyandotte County Court Services PH#: (913)573-2833
710 North 7th, 1st Floor, Domestic Court Services
Kansas City, KS 66101 Fax#: (913)573-2870
Makenzi Higgins Email: mhiggins@juriskc.com 010203 04 0506 07 10 $250.00 ]
430 E Santa Fe St, Suite 100 PH#: (913)624-0736
Olathe, KS 66061
Teresa Howell Email: mediator.tkh@cox.net 091318 ] N/A L]
1702 N Illinois PH#: (316)712-8557
Wichita, KS 67203
Tina Huntington Email: thuntington@floodmanlaw.com 080918 27 $225.00
1411 E Big Cedar Ct PH#: (316)269-1950
Andover, KS 67002 Fax#: (316)613-2895
Deborah Huth Email: deb@athertonhuth.com 020304 0506 07 08 09 13 18 31 $200.00 L]
415 Commercial PH#: (620)342-1277
Emporia, KS 66801
Russell Ingle Email: ksdispute.resolutions@gmail.com 121517202325 ] []
1580 N 140th Rd PH#: (785)216-0883
Concordia, KS 66901
Steven Jensen Email: stevejensenlaw@gmail.com 0406 07 10 $250.00 L]
13 S Pearl PH#: (913)294-2200
Paola, KS 66071 Fax#: (913)294-4554
David Johnson Email: DNJAttorney@hotmail.com 09131828 $200.00 []
8254 E Bluestem St PH#: (316)618-8005
Wichita, KS 67207
Timothy Kampsen Email: kampen293@aol.com 010203 040507102229 ] $60.00 []

206 S Masche
PO Box 476
Silver Lake, KS 66539

PH#: (785)221-0291



Email Address

> 20

> 20 Other

Mediations Arbitrations

Name and Address Phone#, Fax# Judicial Districts Attorney Fee Prior Year Prior Year
Shannon Kelly Email: shannon@kellylawoffices.net 0913181930 $100.00 [] []
510 N Topeka PH#: (316)262-3741
Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891
Holly Kelly Email: hskelly78@gmail.com 0513181930 ] $250.00 []
510 N Topeka PH#: (316)706-7160
Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891
Greg Kincaid Email: kincaidmediation@gmail.com 010203040710 $400.00 []
5700 W 98th St PH#: (913)709-6095
Overland Park, KS 66213
Lucy M Kollhoff Email: lucy_kollhoff@yahoo.com 28 n N/A [] L]
410 Pine Ridge Dr. PH#: (785)200-7442
Salina, KS 67401
Nancy Krier-Finley Email: nancy.finley@kscourts.org 111431 N/A []
102 W Seventh Suite A PH#: (620)251-5090
Coffeyville, KS 67337 Fax#: (620)251-3507
Dawn Kuhlman Email: dkuhlman@marchmediation.org 10 ] $100.00 []
2 S Water St PH#: (816)708-2714
Liberty, MO 64068 Fax#: (816)708-2715
Heather Landon Email: landonlawllc@gmail.com 04 06 07 10 $275.00 [] []
142 N Cherry St PH#: (913)254-7600
Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)254-7602
Eva Lapp Email: evamlapp@gmail.com 09 u N/A [ L]
424 E 1st St PH#: (574)312-0078
Newton, KS 67114 Expertise: Victim/Offender
Rodney Lenz Email: rod.l@collaborativesuccess.com 01020304 050607 0809101112131415 u N/A ] ]

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
3206 W Keywest St PH#: (605)261-3495 31
Wichita, KS 67204

Erna Loomis Email: erna.loomis@ks.gov 1029 $250.00 [] []

7308 W 65th St PH#: (913)636-2779

Overland Park, KS 66202

Faxi#: (913)782-0108
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Douglas Luther Email: dougluther@mac.com 0106071029 u NA [ []
5621 W 78th St PH#: (816)804-3617
Prairie Village, KS 66208
Tracey Mackeprang Email: tracey.peoplesolutions@gmail.com (1)2 (ﬁ (1)2 23 gg 2(15 g; 22 (2)?1 ;g %Eli g %g ;g :3;(5) ] $125.00
2406 Alabama St 4A PH#: (913)752-7077 3
Lawrence, KS 66046
Julia MacLachlan Email: maclachlanjulie@gmail.com 10 ] $150.00 L] ]
12608 Noland St PH#: (913)486-6237
Overland Park, KS 66213
Joy Marlin Email: marlinj@klsinc.org 13181930 u N/A ]
Midland Mediation & Settlement Services PH#: (316)665-0585
200 W Douglas, Ste. 600
Wichita, KS 67202
David Mathis Email: david.mathis@live.com 0307080910182829 [] $90.00 L]
418 Gertie Court PH#: (620)877-7521
Lawrence, KS 66049
Bruce Mayfield Email: bruce@mayfieldlaw.com 04 06 07 10 $285.00 [ []
8010 Conser Suite 4556 PH#: (913)649-8404
Overland Park, KS 66204
Elizabeth Mayfield Email: elizabeth@keepitfriendly.com 010406 07 10 29 ] N/A L]
PO Box 4556 PH#: (913)825-7400
Overland Park, KS 66204 Expertise: Parenting Coordinator, Mentor
Terrie McCants Email: terrie.mccants@gmail.com 020821 ] N/A L] L]
2027 Arthur Drive PH#: (785)236-8797
Manhattan, KS 66502
Kathleen McCarther Email: kdmccarther@gmail.com 1029 n N/A [] []
6415 Wyoming St PH#: (816)678-4082
Kansas City, MO 64113 Expertise: Parenting Coordination
Kay McCarthy Email: kay@kaylmccarthy.com 10 N/A

7007 College Blvd, Suite 430
Overland Park, KS 66211

PH#: (913)283-7003
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Marya McCrae

1405 N Stratford Lane
Wichita, KS 67206

Dennis McHugh
10811 West 35th St S
Wichita, KS 67215

Deborah Medlock
430 E Santa Fe Suite 200
Olathe, KS 66061

Jim Michael
12630 W 21st St N
Wichita, KS 67235

Margaret Miller
10288 S Northlake Ave
Olathe, KS 66061

Michelle Minor

15621 W 87th Street
Ste 408
Lenexa, KS 66219

Sandra Mueller-Aldrich
2708 Walnut St
Hays, KS 67601

Kristi Myers
430 E Santa Fe
Olathe, KS 66061

Sanford (Sandy) Nathan
1766 Chisholm Road

McPherson, KS 67460-7049

Michael Nichols

2544 N Maize Ct, Suite 100

Wichita, KS 67205

Email: marya.m@collaborativesuccess.com 1318 ] $200.00 []

PH#: (316)670-0830

Email: dmmediation@cox.net
PH#: (316)262-7602

Email: dmedlock@disputerc.com
PH#: (913)490-3689

Email: jimmichael4835@gmail.com
PH#: (316)734-7545

Email: mgmiller20260@gmail.com
PH#: (913)972-2502

Email: mminormediation@everestkc.net or 010203040506 070809101112131415

www.minormediation.com (web)
PH#: (913)481-2539

Email: saldrich@usd489.com
PH#: (785)639-4179

Email: kmyers@juriskc.com
PH#: (913)764-8844

Email: snkz@mtelco.net
PH#: (620)345-3275
Faxi#: (620)345-2897

Email: mnicholsmediation@gmail.com
PH#: (316)619-7684

050809 13 18 19 27 30 u $15.00
0102 0304 0506 07 0809 1011 12 1314 15 ] N/A
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Expertise: Mentor, Parenting Coordination, Domestic Conciliation, Juvenile Dependency

09 13 18 19 30 ] N/A

1029 ] []

] $400.00
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
1517 18 20 23 ] N/A []
010203040506070809101112131415 n []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
08 09 1318 20 27 28 N/A []
Expertise: Arbitration
09131827 u N/A []
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Trina Nudson Email: trina@mychildadvocate.com 010406 07 10 N/A L] L]

313 N Chestnut St PH#: (913)829-8838

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)829-8858 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination, Case Management

Wayne Olsen Email: wayne_olsen@msn.com 01020304 050607 0809101112131415 ] $150.00 []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

PO Box 26562 PH#: (913)660-4090 31

Overland Park, KS 66225

Jonathan Olsen Email: jjlloolsen@yahoo.com 18 n $160.00 L]

231 E Kodiak Ct PH#: (316)680-5259

Kechi, KS 67067

Wade Park Email: familysolutionshays@gmail.com 1517202324 n N/A [] []

1866 Buffalo Ave PH#: (785)656-2130

Hays, KS 67601

Erin Poolman-Barnes Email: Erin.Barnes@kscourts.org 29 u N/A [ []

710 N 7th St PH#: (913)573-2833

Kansas City, KS 66101 Fax#: (913)715-7420

Michael Powers Email: powerslaw-marion@outlook.com 050809132128 $100.00 L]

803 S Roosevelt PH#: (620)382-5875

Marion, KS 66861

Melissa Richards Email: melissa@mhkdrs.com 02082128 $200.00 []

315 Houston St Suite C PH#: (785)992-4123

Manhattan, KS 66502 Fax#: (785)246-9446

Tonya Ricklefs Email: ricklefstonya@gmail.com 01020304 0506070809101112131415 n $50.00 [] []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

PO Box 8725 PH#: (785)789-2544 31

Topeka, KS 66608

Joseph Robb Email: joerobb@robblaw.com 080913182728 $110.00 [] []

110 E Broadway
Newton, KS 67114-2222

Bethany Roberts
1211 Massachusetts St
Lawrence, KS 66044

PH#: (316)283-4560
Fax#: (316)283-5049

Email: broberts@barberemerson.com
PH#: (785)843-6600
Fax#: (785)843-8405

Expertise: Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Edlerly and Family, School Administration

010203040507 102127 28

$300.00
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Bridget Schell Email: bridget@theschelllawfirm.com 0671029 $300.00 ] ]

105 E Park Street PH#: (913)948-9560

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)948-6681

Robert Schmisseur Email: schmisseurlaw@gmail.com 01020304 050607 0809101112131415 $250.00 []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

PO Box 313 PH#: (620)770-6420 3

Pratt, KS 67124 Fax#: (620)672-5741

Melissa Schwartz Email: melissa@bfatherapy.com 01020304 050607 08091011121314 15 ] $250.00 [ []
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

946 N West St PH#: (316)712-4848 3

Wichita, KS 67203

Diane Sherwood Email: diane@peaceandforgiveness.com 091318212728 30 $270.00 []

PO Box 12066 PH#: (316)267-3223

Wichita, KS 67277-2066 Fax#: (316)927-3577

Victoria Smith Email: vIs7447@gmail.com 0109102029 n $30.00 [] []

7900 Conser, Unit 302 PH#: (620)480-9110

Overland Park, KS 66204

Angela Smith Email: angie.smith@opkansas.org 0103071029 N/A [ []

8500 Santa Fe Drive PH#: (913)895-6130

Overland Park, KS 66212 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination

Shannon Sorensen Email: shannon@kclawpractice.com 1026 $250.00 [] []

9001 State Line Road PH#: (816)524-3838

Suite 220

Kansas City, MO 64114 Fax#: (816)569-9120

Rose Splichal Email: splichalr@gmail.com 1228 ] N/A [] []

2016 King Rd PH#: (785)955-0077

Munden, KS 66959

Kay Strong Prather Email: kprather@ksu.edu 1217 NA [

2470 340 Road PH#: (785)569-1370

Beloit, KS 67420

Verdell Taylor, Jr. Email: pastort77@aol.com 01071029 n $140.00 [] []

3105 W. 26th St.
Lawrence, KS 66047

PH#: (785)550-0133
Fax#: (785)843-7386
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Mandi Terhune Headley Email: kansasmediator@gmail.com 01020304 050607 0809101112131415 u N/A L] L]
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
24400 W 47th St S PH#: (316)239-5783 31
Goddard, KS 67052 Expertise: Two home families/parenting plans
David Thompson Email: davidt@ksu.edu 08122122 n $150.00 L] L]
1223 Windsong Lane PH#: (785)313-5784
Manhattan, KS 66503 Fax#: (785)532-5505
Ashley Wiechman Email: ashley@wiechmanlaw.com 1318 $300.00 [] []
727 N Waco Ave PH#: (316)267-6259
#278
Wichita, KS 67203 Fax#: (316)927-2069
Anitra Williams Email: anitrawilliams@gmail.com 01020304071029 ] N/A [ []
1901 W 31st St PH#: (785)435-9055
PO Box 4102
Lawrence, KS 66046 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation
Greta Wills Email: civilkclic@gmail.com 010203040506070809101112131415 u N/A L]
] 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 W Pershing Rd # PH#: (816)237-0432 31
Kansas City, MO 64141 Fax#: (816)513-1805
James Wilson Email: jww1214@gmail.com 1318192730 N/A
332 N Jackson Heights Ct PH#: (316)733-5537
Wichita, KS 67206
: . Email: nicole.mediation@hotmail.com 010203040506070809101112131415 N/A
Nicole Wise @ 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 u - -
PH#: (785)203-0038 31
Manhattan, KS 66502 Expertise: Parenting Plans
1K7|gztecnh.ZErg|;erR d Email: kirsten.zerger@outlook.com 0809 1318202728 n N/A L] []
isholm Roa
McPherson, KS 67460 PH:#: (620)345-3275
' Fax#: (620)345-2897
Ann Zimmerman Email: ann@ezIm.com 080912202128 $100.00 L] ]

316 N Santa Fe
PO Box 2573
Salina, KS 67402

PH#: (785)309-0390

Fax#: (785)309-1993
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Hailey Zimmerman
100 Military Plaza Ste 204
Dodge City, KS 67801

Email: hailey@snapplaw.net
PH#: (620)225-5051

151617 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 26 27 30

$200.00 [ []

As of 4/22/2024
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